- Asce Berry
WINS BEST IN STATE

LN

Find out what's new with the
local schools and school




Hlavinka Equipment Company

Your Fort Bend County Kubota Headguarters

Lawn. Banch. Farm.
Sales. Parts. Service.

09 US 638 Rosenberg, TX e (281) 342-6527

RTV-XG850
SIDEKICK

* *48 HP Gasoline Engine with a 40 mph
transport speed

* CVT Plus (Continuously Variable
Transmission) with Centrifugal Clutch

* Speed-Sensitive 45A EPS

* Front and rear independent suspension

* Engine Braking - Engine assisted
deceleration gives you dependable contral

down steep slopes

* Carry - Can carry up to a half ton, and comes
standart with dumping cargo box

* Tow- A class-leading 2,000 Ibs. towing

capacity

* Optional cabin and accesories available

*For comgplets wananty. safely and product information, consull your local Kubotn deaker and the product cpanatod’s
maanual, Povsr (HPAOW) and other specificabions ase based on vaRous standards of recoamended praclices




2019 F-250 King Ranch

"5“*-

.lﬂ,-n DEALER s.

ee the New
ord Explorgr.

HELFMAN '_

2019 EcoSport

. 12220 Southwest Frwy.

Stafford, TX

Outbound Feeder - Exit Wilcrest Dr.

i o)

W

2019 Mustang 2019 Escape




CONTENTY & SIATT

FULSHEAR LIVING manthy™ | April 2019

MONSTER
MELLOWS!

IN & AROUND FULSHEAR: Fulshear-Katy SCHOOL NEWS: Huggins Science
area Chamber of Commerce membership Expo showcases student projects
event strengthens local businesses

SCHOOL SPORTS:Brock SCHOOL SPORTS: SCHOOL SPORTS:

headlines first Fulshear Chargers earn historic Football stars shine in

class of signees first playoof win first Fulshear signing
class

4 o FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019

FULSHEAR [IVING
AEAR LY e

The Fulshear Living Monthly is a publication of
the Fort Bend Herald and the Katy Times.

PUBLISHER
Clyde King
cking@hartmannews.com

GENERAL MANAGER & ADVERTISING DIRECTOR
Lee Hartman
leehart@fbherald.com

COMPOSITION & GRAPHICS MANAGER
Alfred H.Dubé
adube@fbherald.com

GRAPHIC DESIGNERS
Melinda Maya
mmaya@fbherald.com
Rachel Cavazos
rcavazos@fbherald.com

TO ADVERTISE
If you are interested in advertising in the Fulshear Living
Monthly, please call the Katy Times at 281-391-3141 or the
Herald at 281-342-4474 for rates, information and deadlines.

PHOTO & ARTICLE SUBMISSIONS
We are looking for fresh story ideas and enjoy publishing
your articles in Fulshear Living Monthly. If you have
a story idea or photo to publish, please send your
information to news@katytimes.com with “Monthly”in
the subject line.

©2019 Fulshear Living Monthly. All Rights Reserved. Fulshear
Living Monthly has 5,500 print circulation, is a sister publication
of Pecan Grove Monthly, Greatwood Monthly and West Fort
Bend Living and is a publication of the Fort Bend Herald. Our
publishing headquarters is 1902 S. Fourth St., Rosenberg, Texas
77471.

Jrort Beno & Heraly

\ AN
Katy - Times
FULSHEAR LIVING

Like Us On
Facebook

Tell us how we're doing!
Email: mgriffin@fbherald.com



N

Finnegan

@BUICK TEME

WE ARE PROFESSIONAL GRADE

SPRING INTO FINNEGAN TODAY
TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF SOME OF
OUR BEST DEALS ALL YEAR!

THE NEW 2018 CHEVROLET

SILVERADO 1500 STIHEEl"{l""R“,iE'i‘]Eu THE NEW 2013 GMC THE 2019
D CREW CAB TEXAS EDITION GCREW CAB DENALI ACADIA BUICK ENCORE

520,688 [T *10,000 OFF "16,000 T <25,568 ek

OFF MSRP

FIND ROADS

AUTO GROUP
coo=wy Jeep ¥

anegan

SPRING HAS SPRUNG AT FINNEGAN!
CHECK OUT THESE
LIMITED-TIME DEALS ON THE
VEHICLE OF YOUR DREAMS!

TRUCK

MONTH

ALL REMAINING 2018
2019 RAM LONESTAR CLASSIC CREW 4X2 AlL REMAINII/IGZMBHDRAM 2019 JEEP CHEROKEE LATITUDE FWD 2019 CHRYSLER 300 TOURING JEEP WR;IVII{'IZLEII;?SIUNlIMITEIJ
2500/3500°S NGLERS

ONLY 26,999 259 OFF... 923901 $21,999 $5,000 OFF....

LTS TR

281-342-9318 . FinneganDodge.com + 26433 Southwest Freeway, Rosenberg, TX 77471

9 HRYBLER 0 TOURNG, 2695 AP I KIS108, WS 3162 REGHTE 50, FNEGAN DISCOUT 105 AL BAYMENTSANDPRGESASSUE T DEALER DG FEE, MY DEALER ADOED EQUPMENT, O NTEREST 1 CREDT APPROYAL EXTRA AL PAYMENT FFERSREQUIRE 9PROVAL THROUGH GRISLERGAPITAL 10O SCORE U0 XPERA TERS O 4 HONTHS. ESDENCY RESTRLTIONS PPLY FORREBATE QUALFGATO, SOME REGHTESREGUPE FIWIGING,
THROUGH CHRYSLER CAPITAL WAC. ART FOR ILLUSTRATION AND SUBJECT TO FRIORSALE SEVECA 10 OHOCSE 210l LONESTAR 1SS 27 1AL STEAL AT-§26 YSCOUNT 2, AL PATNENTS O PRIOESASSUME L, OEAER DG EE A DEALER ADDED EQUIPWENT, R NTEREST VA REDI APPROVAL TR, L PAYUENTOFFERS REQURE APPROVA THEUGH CHRYSLER AP

VUMM 150 DXPERAR TERUSOF 54 NONTUS.RESDENCY RESTRTONS APt POR RESATE QUA e P (o FOf TosRoR O HOORE 2073 EEP CHEROKEE LATIUDE P, PAYENTSSONTH EXMPLE itz MSRP 27165 EGHTE 750 FNAEGAN DISCOUT S50, AL PAYHENTS ANDPRGESASGUE T DEALERDOC P, o DERERADOED Ewmw
‘OR NTEREST ViA CREDIT APPROVAL EXTRA. AL PAYMENTOFFERSRECURE APFROVALYHPOU(;HCNR\SLEF( ITAL, FICO SCORE MINIUM 700 EXPERIAN, T 5 E JCTONS AP FOR REBATE CALFCATON SOV RERATES REQURE FVINGN THROLGH CHRYLER GAPTAL WAC.ART FOR LLUSTRATON M U AL TO CHOOSE. ALL REMAINING 2018 HD RAM 2 % OFF BASE NSRP. CALCULATION IS COMBIRATION O
ALLCOMPATIBLE REBATES & DEALER DISCOUNT TO EQUAL JCTION FROM BASE LISTED MSRP BEFORE FA R ADDS A3 FOUID ONTHEHORONEYLABEL ASBAGE PR OFSTARTING PRCE AL PANENTS D PRIES S5 ADDED EQIAUENT OF NTERES Y CREDTAPPROVAL EXTaA AL AENT O 4 RECLIRE APPROVAL THROUH GHRISLER CAPTAL 150 SCORE MNIMUM T LA TERMS O
SMONTS RESDENCY RESTRCTONS PPLt FOR EBATE QUALFGATN, SOVE REwEsquwsnwnwewmuw GHRYSLER CAPITAL WAC, ART) |AND SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE. SEVERAL TO CHOOSE. ALL REMAING 2016 JEEP WRANGI 5500 OFFUARP AL PAYHENTS D PRICES ASSOME T DEALERDOGFEE A DEALER ADOED EDUPUENT R ATEREST YA CREDN APPROVALEXTRA ALL PAWENT OFFER5 REGLIRE APROVAL

AL O SOORE N 10 A TERAS OF B4 MONTHS.ESDENCY RESTRCTON APLYFOR REBATEQUMLFIATION, SOUE REEATES REQURE FWANCI TROLH HRVSLER CAPTALWAC.ARY FORRLUSTRATIONAND SUBECY 10 PRIOR SALE SEVERALTOCHOORE

APRIL2019 ® FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o 5



—[TNITUIL

flghear, oul wing BEST IN STATE

by CLAIRE GOODMAN

T 4 hen Ace Berry was laid off from is job in the oil |l
industry in 2007, he knew he never wanted to have ’
a job like that again. So instead he devoted himself
to his lifelong passion: creating beautiful flower
arrangements to make people happy.Twelve years later, Berry
has won the title “Texas Floral Designer of the Year”.

Berry recalled, “I delivered flowers when I was in high school,
and I always remembered how happy people were to see me.
Even at their lowest, like with a sympathy or a death in the family,
they were still happy to see me. So when I got laid off, I wanted
to live life with purpose.”

Berry’s wife supported his dream, so in the summer of 2008,
Berry opened his floral business and began attending workshops
to hone his craft. His shop, Fulshear Floral Design and Decor, is
nestled in downtown Fulshear.

At first, Berry struggled to find work because of his physical
image. Berry is burly and over six feet tall with tattoos, and
customers assumed that he wouldn’t be able to create a beautiful
piece.

“Perception was really kind of the biggest obstacle that I
overcame.When I met with brides, they didn't really let me have
a chance because of the outward appearance that I had. I am

() ARTWALK

VMOTOR MADMNESS

Fulshear Floral Design and Decor owner Ace Berry competes in the state-
i \:,L level competition. Berry won the title "Texas Floral Designer of the Year."

RICHMOND. TEXAS

Saturday + M AY 4th ¢ 10am - 4pm
Art Cars
Vendors

Food Trucks

Beer Garden

Classic Cars

--- VIORE!!!

#artwalkrichmondtx 832.920.6769
L Berry's interpretive design took first place.

6 © FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019



T —— ~ =

D)

D)

(

£96) CAA

<% | B3TANNUALG  AC
ARABIASHRINEGIRGUS

" FORT BEND FAIRGROUNDS
ROSENBERG, TEXAS * HWY 36

—~ | T SN N 3 ) 0
ANRIZA ST RITIRZE
WEDNESDAY 24™ SATURDAY 27™ SUNDAY 28™

Thursday 25th & Friday 26th 10:00 AM 11:00 AM & 3:00 PM
7:00 PM 3:00 & 7:00 PM

/-\ )
<

ELEPHANT * LARGEST
TRAVELING CIRCUS

BUY NOW - DISCOUNTED TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE!
HARD TICKETS AT ROSENBERG, HOUSTON TICKET OFFICE

713 -664 - 7210 www.arabiashrinecircus.com

MAY NOT BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER
DISCOUNT TICKETS COUPONS GOOD ONLY
ON APRIL 24TH, 25TH, & 26TH




[LATURE

such a larger man, and they're like, “Oh no, there's no
way this guy can do flowers, and if he can, he's not Gus, Berry's Labradoodle has the important job of bringing joy to customers.
very good at it,” said Berry.

Word eventually got out that Berry’s arrangements
were beautiful, and his business began to grow. He was
nominated for the state competition, and Feb. 19-20,
he presented his designs in the Texas state capitol.

Eight florists from across the state competed for the
title. The florists were allowed to bring their own
vases, but the competition officials gave them the
flowers to work with. None of the florists knew what
flowers they would be given.

There were two elements to the competition: a
bridal arrangement and table centerpiece and an
interpretive design. Berry won both challenges.

Berry immediately gave away his winning pieces.
The first went to a lady who had let him use her
parking lot, and the other went to a state senator’s
wife for her to take to a fallen officer’s memorial
service.

“I try to always give away whatever I make in various
competitions to someone around me that needs
flowers or needs to be uplifted. Flowers should make
you smile, and when you get random flowers, I think it
always makes you a little bit happier,” he explained.

After winning the Texas level competition, Berry
will now go on to compete at the national level in
September.

Berry is proud of his accomplishments, but he still
maintains that making people happy is the heart of his
work.

“I want everyone, no matter if it's a $35 arrangement
to a $200 arrangement to love flowers, so 1 always try
to put my expertise in my experience into it no matter
what it is,” he said.

As part of his commitment to bringing joy to his
customers, Berry brings his Labradoodle “Gus” to work
with him in his shop.

“His job is to make people smile, and there's two
things in this world that will make people smile at
their lowest. I think that's animals and flowers. If a dog
or a cat or any type of animal comes up and they give
you that affection when you need it the most, that
makes you smile. So that's his job: to welcome people,’
he said. Gus is also featured on Berry’s logo.

For a designer with so many accolades, it seems
intuitive that Berry’s favorite flower would be a
resplendent bloom like the rose or lily. But surprisingly,
Berry’s favorite flower to work with is the humble
carnation.

Said Berry: “What's great about it is it comes in so
many different colors. There are 70 or so different
colors, so you can make it do so many different things.
If you have green ones, you can make it look almost
like grass.You can make it stand alone or feather it out
to where it looks like a garden rose.You can cluster
them together to make it look like a hydrangea. You
can really make carnations do a lot of things. I think
they get a really bum rap being a funeral flower or a
cheap flower, but for me it's just such a great flower,
and they have the best fragrance”

8 ¢ FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019




[l @ AROUTID TULMIEN ==

Fulshear-Katy Area Chamber of Commerce
membership event strengthens local businesses

By CLAIRE GOODMAN

economy at a legislative level would struggle to affecta room at the Holiday Inn & Suites Houston West to call their

One small business owner working to improve the local current chamber members came together in the conference

change. Six-hundred local
business owners banded together,
however, can make a powerful
impact.

In that spirit, Fulshear-Katy Area
Chamber of Commerce hosted a
membership campaign Feb. 26-28 to
encourage local business owners
and nonprofits to join the chamber
and build a more influential
organization.

As it has only been in operation for
five years, the Fulshear-Katy Area
Chamber of Commerce is still young
by industry standards. However, with
a twelvefold percent growth in
membership since its inception, it’s
one of the fastest growing chambers
in Texas.

At the membership campaign,

MOVIES ON
MORTON

Free Outdoor Films
Held the first Friday of every month
In historic Downtown Richmond

In front of City Hall - 402 Morton St.

Independence Day

The Goonies

September 6% Singin’ in the Rain

October 4 Hocus Pocus
November 1st

December 6

*Films start at Dark. Dates are subject to change
due to weather. Bring your own chairs.

FREE Popcorn and Drinks*
f':" i . Rotary B ' RICHMOND our page for future Movies
# "‘ L@ acoe 1] est. TEXAS w57

heald

“While supplies last.

personal contacts to encourage them
to join the chamber.
; AndiWallis is Community Relations
=i} L Manager of Texana Center, a
Fi ”'5 h il ; .. nonprofit dedicated to enriching the
sl lives of individuals with intellectual
disabilities. In solidarity with the
chamber’s membership efforts, she
volunteered at the event.

Wallis said that the benefits to
nonprofits include greater exposure
and support from the community.

“Being a member of the chamber,
we’re able to talk about our nonprofit
to even more people and more

business owners,” Wallis said.

Feln
- i
' On a broader scale, bringing in

Fulshear-Katy Area Chamber of Commerce board members new members increases not only the
Kristina Thomason (left) and David Melanson (right) and chamber

president Don McCoy (center) celebrate the success of the chamber’s l'eg.1slat1ve strength but
membership event. the bargaining power of the

Your Community
Healthcare Leader

Salman Aly, MD

PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN

* Board Certified in Internal Medicine « Board Certified in Infectious Diseases
« Experienced in Geriatric and Hospital and Internal Medicine
Medicine

* Hyperbaric & Advanced Wound Care

« Botox, Dermal Fillers, Low T Syndrome
* Hyperbaric & Advanced Wound Care

Call Dr. Salman Aly at Call Dr. Sarfraz Aly at
832-886-4774 832-886-4994

* Travel Medicine

Sarfraz Aly, MD

INFECTIOUS DISEASE SPECIALIST

416 N. Alabama Rd., Wharton, TX 77488

New Address in Wharton Location I

Now Accepting New Patients At Both Locations
Search ‘City of Richmond,
Texas’ on::cebookto like In sugar Land And Wharton

on Morton updates. Sugar Land: 1201 Creekway Dr. « Suite B  Sugar Land, Texas 77478
Wharton: 979-282-6151 + 416 N. Alabama Rd., Wharton, TX 77488

APRIL2019 ® FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly ¢ 9



—|I1 & [IROUTID FULMILAR

Fulshear-Katy Area Chamber of Commerce administrators process new
applications for members. The chamber saw more than a 20% increase in
membership in three days.

communities in the three counties that the chamber serves.
“When (chamber president Don McCoy) goes to Austin, he's

representing 500 or 600 businesses and nonprofits,” Wallis said.
“Those businesses correlate to business owners and their

employees and their customers, which means he is representing
around 10,000 people”

Jimy Cusano specializes in helping chambers of commerce
facilitate membership events. He was brought in by the Fulshear-
Katy Area Chamber of Commerce to help the members reach out
to their contacts, and explain the value of a chamber of commerce.

“People think what the chamber of commerce does is just a
ribbon-cutting or after-hours networking,” Cusano said. “It’s so
much more than that. It’s about pride in your community and
building the success of the businesses here.”

Former Mayor of Fulshear Tommy Kuykendall has witnessed the
growth of the area firsthand. He served as mayor from 2010 to 2016,
and his business is now located in Fulshear.As a business owner, he
relies on the chamber to help strengthen the local economy.

“I have a great stake in the continued growth and continued
development of this region,” Kuykendall said. “The chamber is a
huge advocate for attracting the right businesses here.”

Preliminary numbers indicate that the three-day event drew in

DON’S PEST
CONTR¥L, INC."

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL

General Pest
Rodent « Termite
Mosquito Systems

281.879.9261

donspestcontrol.com

10 ¢ FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019

Scan with your
smartphone:

“iver Bend

Baptist Church

Building stronger marriages, building stronger families
Weekday preschool e Ministries for all ages ® AWANA e New youth building

9:00 am - Sunday Bible Study | 10:30 am - Sunday Worship
Visit us at RiverBendBC.org | 281-346-2279

27600 FM 1093, Fulshear




over 120 new members to the chamber, which
translates into an approximately 20 percent
increase in membership.

For the Fulshear-Katy Area Chamber of Commerce
President Don McCoy, the success of the
membership campaign is not about the numbers
but rather the increased influence of businesses in
the region.

“If just one business on their own went to Austin
to lobby or to ask a senator or representative for
something, or to talk about property taxes, they're
not going to take that one business seriously,”
McCoy said. “But when an organization like a
chamber walks in and represents 700 businesses,
they will sit down and listen to what they have to
say. That's what we're trying to do. We still do the
festivals and have the fun events and have the
networking, but we’ll also be a force to be reckoned
with when it comes to economic development and
legislative issues.”

McCoy acknowledged that the event’s success
was due to the dedicated members giving their
time to work in the campaign.

“To have that amount of volunteers come out and
give their time to supporting the chamber and each
other was very humbling,” McCoy said. “They took
time out of their day and their business because
they believe in what we're trying to do here”

During the three-day event, chamber members came together to call their contacts to increase

membership. The campaign brought in over 120 new members.

We specialize in new pool construction,

Bratton
Pools

Go outside
and play

Call today for a free estimate!

281-988-7700

renovation, re-plaster, and more!

IBratton!Poolslis}familyownedand/operated?
Welprovidelthelbest]inlprofessional

Swilliniing D00 Servicesy

403 S. 5th St, Suite B
Richmond, TX 77469

Bratton Pools
soaowy | BEB.
Whimlia e m

APRIL2019 ® FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o 11




=—=3([100L NEWS

KATY ISD EXPANDING

— into Fulshear —

by TOM BEHRENS

aty ISD is adding to its footprint in Fulshear with the
B: opening of its newest Junior High, Joe M. Adams Junior
igh,located at 4141 Cross Creek Bend Lane, in the Cross

Creek Ranch community.

The school officially opens in August for the 2019-2020 school
year. Katy ISD has two additional schools in Fulshear, Randolph
Elementary and Campbell Elementary.

Lamar Consolidated ISD schools in Fulshear include Fulshear
High School, Leaman Junior High, Huggins Elementary and
Lindsey Elementary. Lindsey is in a Katy zip code.

The sharing of a geographical area with two school districts is
not unusual; it all de- pends on where the boundary lines are
drawn for the school districts. Katy ISD has six additional schools
with a Houston zip code address.The Katy district takes up 181
square miles within in Fort Bend, Harris and Waller County.

The new junior high’s namesake, Joe M.Adams, served on the
Katy ISD Board of Trustees for 27 years in every board position
and continues to be actively involved in various school and
community functions.

Adams served as director on the Gulf Coast Area Association of
School Boards and was also part of the Board of Directors for the

Texas Association of School Boards (TASB). During his time on
that board, he earned the distinguished honor of being a graduate
of Leadership TASB and was named a Master Trustee.

He was named Mentor of the Year in 2013. He actively
participated as a Promise to Read and Junior Achievement
volunteer. Adams was also a member of various PTA/ PTO
organizations and was a founding director of the Katy ISD
Education Foundation.

Elisabeth Brodt, the school’s new principal, is excited about
opening the school.

“We will establish a culture of excellence through relationships,
perseverance, authentic engagement and innovation,” said Brodt.
“I want to build positive relationships with the students, the
parents, the community members and teachers. I want Adams to
be a place where students become vulnerable in their learning
and understand perseverance in tough situations. I want my kids
to take pride in their accomplishments and pursue their passions.
I want my teachers to create authentic learning environments for
our students and build positive relationships. Outstanding
students build positive relationships with people.We are going to
be a place where the kids want to come.”

Personal Transportation Vehicle

Houston Trailers is officially in the PTV (Personal
Transportation Vehicle) business! These bad boys
are “street legal” with turn signals, mirrors, speed
odometer, seat belts, head & tail lights, full roof canopy,
and can go a whopping 25 mph. True luxury right here!
Save up your nickels because you’re gonna want one!!!
Starting at $7299.00, a full $1500 less than Ez-Go or
Club-Car!

KATY CLEARCHOICE
ORTHODONTICS

KON T

1260 Pin Oak Rd. Ste. 208 Katy, TX 77494 K(Cortho.com 281-392-0888

"A

Houston Trailers, Inc.

Horse - Livestock - Cargo - Utility

Invisalign VIP Diamond Provider
Braces for Children & Adults

PI..ATIHLI'H+
SOt SRR DA Complimentary Consultations A
979-387-3662 Most Insurances Accepted zu“;tém
www.HoustonTrailers.com p

12 ¢ FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019



TAE

T
MASERATI

1L'1ﬁ*
\. o
2019 Ghibli

2019
Maserati Levante

2019 Stelvio

_H’*‘ '"'.

2019
Alfa Romeo Giulia 2019 4C Coupe

1 o

—— AN UGAR LAND —




=—=3([100L NEWS

SHuggins Science Expo~2.
showcases Student projects

by CLAIRE GOODMAN

Huggins students exhibit their project “Thermochromism - Color Changing Slime”.

work creating projects for the school Science Expo. On
Feb. 15, the kids got the chance to present their projects
to the school.

Over 150 children participated in the expo, exhibiting displays
that ranged from chemistry and mechanics to physics.

Event volunteer Kate Hurlbut said, “The kids went above and
beyond this year with some incredible projects.”

Hurlbut reported that one of the favorite projects was
“Elephant Toothpaste” in which hydrogen peroxide was mixed
with food coloring, dish soap and potassium iodide to create a
colorful volcano of foam.

“Monster Mallows” was another popular exhibit which

Young scientists at Huggins Elementary have been hard at

the generation

We connect you with trusted, local dentists around
you and the nation who are dedicated to delivering
thoughtful, modern care with advanced technology.

1-800-SMILEGEN

involved microwaving marshmallows to see how big they would
get.

The most entertaining project, Hurlbut noted, was the
hovercraft exhibit.

“Kids of all ages enjoyed riding on the homemade hovercraft
that was created using a leaf blower, plywood, lawn chair and a
great deal of ingenuity,” Hurlbut said.

Other notable projects included “How Gears Work”,
“Homemade Snow”, “Levitating Orbs” and “Thermochromism -
Color Changing Slime”.

“The kids of Huggins Elementary really blew us away with
their projects,” Hurlbut said.

$59 AC Tune-Up

Includes up to 1lb of Refrigerant
(only if needed)

& $59 Water Heater Flush

Cannot be combined with other offers
expires 4/30/19

@BVS

Call Today!
281-394-0031

TACLA11315E

14 ¢ FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019




MONSTER ;
MELLOWS!

The most popular project was "Hovercraft" in which the
students created a homemade hovercraft using "a leaf blower,
plywood, lawn chair and a great deal of ingenuity".

"Monster Mellows" was a fun project that involved microwaving
marshmallows to see how big they would expand.

Tax Preparation  [SUSESEE WNGEE Y  Accounting
Personal (1040) Corporate % : New Business Setup

(1120 & 1120S) LLCs e A (Y Bookkeeping

(1065) | [ | Payroll Tax Preparation

Partnerships (1065) Trusts & Reporting
& Estates (1041s) Texas i g : < Controllership Services
Franchise Tax e QL o i Entity Selection

Open Monday thru Friday 9 to 5
30502 Second Street - Fulshear
www.sandefurcpa.com

APRIL 2019 ® FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly ¢ 15



—3([100L 3TORTS

Brock headlines
— first FuIShear class of Signees —

by TOM BEHRENS

first season of varsity play in 2018 but touted four signees

to college scholarships.Travis Long (Sul Ross University),
Dylan Thuet (Blinn College), Julian Brock (University of Louisiana-
Lafayette) and Chris Duncan (Southwestern Assemblies of God)
signed National Letters of Intent in February.

“I'm extremely proud of all of them,” Fulshear coach Robb
Jensen said. “The first signing class ever in Fulshear High School
history”

Brock was named Newcomer of the Year in District 27-5A
while Long and Theut were all-district first-team selections last
year. Brock was the first signee in school history with an early
commitment to the Ragin’ Cajuns of University of Louisiana -
Lafayette.

Louisiana Lafayette coaches had watched Brock play and they
asked him if he would like to visit the Lafayette campus.

“The day after my visit, I committed to the school,” Brock said.

He received scholarship offers from all over the country, as
well as some from local schools. “There were several things that
helped me make the choice,” Brock said.“Their record, making it

t
20

The Grace Care\‘_j\{(

Center of Katy

“A Premiere Health Care and Rehabilitation Center”
Each Detail at Grace Center Care Has Been Planned With Our Clients in Mind
Services
%< 24-Hour Skilled Nursing Care
Luxurious Private and
Semi-Private Accommodations
4K Choices in Social and Recreational
Activities held in comfortable
common areas
Post-Hospital and Post-Surgical Care
Pharmacy Services
Family Counseling
Individualized Care Planning
Regular Health Assessments
Massage Therapy
Cable TV, Phone and Wireless Internet
Private Family Dining Room available
Fine Dining adapted to individual diet needs
“Silver Spoon Café” offering special coffees and ice cream
Beautiful landscaped courtyard with water features
Nursing Provider

281-394-1300
23553 West Fernhurst Drive  Katy, TX 77494
www.gracecarekaty.com

Fulshear’s baseball team narrowly missed the playoffs in its

16 ¢ FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019

to the college world series, number ranking in the country,
winner of the Sunbelt Conference, a great campus, the coaching
staff. I liked everything about it

Brock caught the eye of the Ragin’ Cajuns coaches during the
summer.

“We actually saw him play late last summer and kind of blew us
away,” Louisiana Lafayette Recruiting Coordinator Jeremy Talbot

@ Julian Brock
SIS Cmiversiiy of [onisiany

—_ il Lifayerie

"I think he has the raw strength that we can develop." coach Jeremy Talbot,
University of Louisiana-Lafayette. Photo credit: Vivian Brock

@ Alistate.

You're in good hands.
i Auto

‘ﬁ Home

Eric Arredondo
Agency Owner

T: 832-500-5907
F: 832-500-5849 &% \iotorcycle
17310 W Grand Pkwy S Ste C

Sugar Land, TX 77479 % Life

Call me for the protection you need and the service you want.
https://www.allstate.com/




said.“That led to a fall conversation.”

“He’s got front line catching tools, MLB draft type catching
tools...receive, block, and throw,”Talbot said.“He’s a physical kid,
6’27, big body guy, moves well behind the plate. There’s no
question about his ability behind the plate. I think he has raw
strength that we can develop. He crossed our T’s, dotted the I’s.
His high school head coach just raved about
him, a good player and a good person.That’s
a slam dunk for us when we hear those
kinds of qualities.”

Fulshear coach Robb Jensen said he has
coached some pretty good catchers in his
coaching career, but Brock is at the top of
the list in terms of pure athletic ability.

“He has a sub-two pop time, 1.94, which
is pretty good,” Jensen said.

Pop time is the seconds it takes the
catcher to catch the ball and throw to a
base.

“He’s probably the best pure hitter,”
Jensen said. “He squares the ball up better
than anyone I have seen or coached in
terms of hitting line drives.The ball sounds
a little different coming off his bat.This year
he has worked on changing his launch level,
working on elevating the angle a little bit,
be able to hit the ball out of the park.”

According to Jensen, Brock had two
homers for the season last year. This year,
before the regular season began, Brock had
a hit-a-thon hitting five out 10 balls thrown to him out of the
Fulshear baseball field.

“Opposing pitchers pitched around him a little bit last year,”
Jensen said.“But this year we have some protection (good hitters)
around him. Pitchers will have to pitch to him”

Brock has been to several workouts where professional scouts
were present. He has completed questionnaires from around 20
Major League Baseball teams.

“I do think he has a chance to play professional baseball,"Talbot
said. “When we sign guys, we want them to play through us, not
just to us and then move on.

“We try to recruit guys that have the ability to be drafted.You
can’t predict how it will go, but he certainly has the raw ability to
have that opportunity down the road.”

Brock knows he needs to progress more in his baseball
development.

“I can’t get drafted until my junior year,” Brock said. “It would
be something I would have to talk to my parents and see where
it would take me.

Adjusting from one level of play, high school to college, is
always a challenge.

“It’s a huge adjustment, a big step, one thing I learn from,”
Brock said.“Adjusting is something you have to do in life whether
it’s baseball or not.”

Jensen said there is more to who Brock is than his ability on
the diamond.

“Great kid, great work ethic, kind of soft-spoken,A’s and B’s in
the classroom, more of a quiet leader, a leader by example,” Brock
said. “I had him in my math class and he didn’t hardly say two
words in the classroom. When he does speak, you can tell he’s
kind of a funny, quiet guy. He always has a smile on his face.

“When he does speak, he has the respect of all his teammates.
They realize what it takes to get to his level. They watch him day-
in, day-out as he approaches the game. He comes to the ballpark
and takes extra cuts. Several times when I first got here as the
coach for Fulshear baseball, I had to chase him and his dad off so
I could lock up the place, That’s the kind of kid he is”

Specializing in Adult and
Geriatric Medicine

Accepting New Patients!

Syed Gardezi, M.D.

Internal Medicine
Primary & Preventive Care Physician

Office Services:

In house lab drawn
General and sports physicals
State immunizations and vaccines
Male and female wellness exams
Cardiac workup, ultrasound, and EKG

1628-B Crabb River Road
Richmond, TX 77469
281-545-8090
www.greatwoodprimarycare.com

Get a free cholesterol and diabetic screening with this ad!

APRIL2019 ® FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o 17



—3([100L 3TORTS

Chargers earn historic first playoff win

by RYAN DUNSMORE

( :OLUMBUS — The Fulshear High School boys basketball
team is only in its second varsity season but the Chargers
looked like the veteran squad in their Region IV-4A bi-

district contest at the Marley Giddens Center on the campus of

Columbus High School.

The Chargers out-hustled, out-ran, out-shot and out-game
planned the Caldwell Hornets en route to a 91-44 win.

“This is awesome,” Fulshear head coach Brett Nixon said. “It’s
always for the kids, they are so excited and pumped to be part of
something special for Fulshear”

The game was the first playoff game for boys basketball and
the first playoff win in program history. Boys basketball is only
the third team sport to win a playoff game at Fulshear joining
volleyball and team tennis.

The Chargers playoff run ended against District 28-4A
champion Boerne in the area round in a 62-21 loss.

Fulshear hadn’t played a game in 10 days before facing
Caldwell, giving the Chargers plenty of rest and helping
sophomore Demari Williams return from an injury.

Williams was an early spark as the Chargers jumped out to a
19-11 lead in the first quarter, scoring eight points and assisting
on a handful of others.

Senior AJ Lee and freshman Sam Akinrelere overpowered the
Hornets in the paint with drives to the basket as Fulshear opened

| rdunsmore@fbherald.com

Fulshear players celebrate on the bench during the Chargers first playoff win in school
history. Pictured, from left, are Dominic McBride (3), AJ Lee (21), Jackson Edge (5),
Isaiah Barganier (14) and Sam Akinrelere (34).

@

MON. - FRL 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM - SAT. 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

8411FM 359 Road

FIRST C
4550 Sweetwater Blvd.

r t.iﬁ-nn ’;; ..s“".:'rTI

3031 Plantation
@ FM 359
281-341-9066
SUGAR LAND
345 Southwestern Blvd
@ Sugar Creek

FULSHEAR

Suite D
281-533-9148
LOLONY UG

Colony Meadows

281-265-4400 281-242-0495
* One Day Service Available} » Sarurday Drycleaning NEW TERRITORY
o Expent Alterations In by 9am our by 2pm ERKITOR ROSENBERG
« Professional Shoe Repain | » GO WITH THE PROS! 6350 HW)’ 90A 3926 Avenue H
o We Recycle Your Bags | * 100% SATISFACTION @ The Country Store 281-341-0280
= l \\. F
& Hangens GUARANTEED! 281-265-1004
r--—--—---—q - - - - - -
MEN'S OR LADIES' ' MEN'S BUSINESS ' LADIES' 2 MEN'S OR TP T BLOUSES. SKIRTS
; 2 *-'.', SUITS SHIRTS DRESSES I LADIES' PANTS 1 & SWEATERS !
1 i S a4 = ] QIS no 1 5 1 o AR |
‘r 'w B = e 0Y4L) e B ) - F - YO)
] é}‘ )/ 11 o Jl u_?“ 11 'T%._/ J 1l ’ “\,q.{} 11 ‘}_irdull'fll'f I
XL,._ F oass sinon . REGEs00 l"l"._-‘__ R 0,0 ﬁ_:ﬁ. REL £5.75 M REC $7a
' FFILY CLEANED. PANCY, SILK LINED I l LALMIBERED ¥ HAMNGERS ‘ I IHRY CLEANED: FARCY, SILK LINELS I l DY CLEANERY. FARY, SILK LENELY ' I DMLY € LEAMETS, FANCY, SILK LENEL I
LR PLEATEDY SLIGHTLY MORE I WITH DRY CLEANING TH PLEATED SLHGHTLY MOHE AHE FLEATED SLIGHTLY MHHEE. EHL PLEATED 3UHHTLY MORE
I FACH = NOr LIMNIT l PACH = MOy LEMIT 1 I' FATH = MOy LIMIT I I EACT = ROy LIMIT ! I' EACH = MOy LIMIT I
l oot foor v visiT=, Exyires 5-15:20009 I ' Criminill fisr 6 wisits. Expires %0 %2009 I I Eeomndl o £ visis, Exgrires 5152009 I ' Eeontd o & visit=. Explies 5152009 I Earmnad foar & visis. Expires 5152009 I
D@ EE (D A8 | BEe PR B Pl RO SR A PG PIE B EC PR g 10 CE O30 (408 08

Coupons must be presented when order is left for processing * Not valid with any other offer.

18 ¢ FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019




Live life without joint pain. '

At Houston Methodist Orthopedics & Sports Medicine at West, we know that

joint pain affects every part of your life. With treatment plans customized for Y
you, our specialists offer a full range of advanced nonsurgical and surgical

techniques, including:

= Innovative pain control methods ® °
= Physical therapy to improve mobility and range of motion West Houston-Katy ¢
= Latest technology, including minimally invasive surgical techniques o

]
= Presurgical education programs for joint replacement

We can help you find relief from joint pain — so you can keep moving. ) o

HOUSTON

Meth(diSt Schedule an appointment:

ORTHOPEDICS & houstonmethodist.org/jointpain
SPORTS MEDICINE 832.522.8280



—3([100L 3TORTS

up a 40-22 lead at halftime.

A 17-to-8 run to end the
third quarter put the
Hornets out of their misery.

Coach Nixon was able to
send out a lineup of
sophomore Zach Coady,
junior Sean Pountney, senior
Jaxon Hyde, senior Cameron
Bradley-Wagner and senior
Eric Pena for much of the
fourth quarter.

The bench unit was not
only able to hold the lead
but extend it with numerous
shots beyond the arc.

Lee finished with a team-
high 20 points in 22
minutes, followed by
Williams with 15.Akinrelere
added 10 points.

“Lee came out played
really hard,” Nixon said.“But
for us, it was about finding a
rhythm and playing quick”

Lee narrowly missed a
double-double with nine
rebounds. He also had five
steals.

Fulshear Chargers basketball coach Brett Nixon looks on during his team’s first playoff win in school history against Caldwell.

r

\

The

N

So... How’s your plumbing?

KATY PLUMBING

www.yourkpc.com « 281-646-1700 Y,

20 o FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly e APRIL 2019

-///-

_|

eliPet Center

VETERINARY HOSPITAL

Family Owned and Operated

HEALTHY NEW

FRE PET EXAM

With ad. For new clients. Not valid with any
| other offer. One per family. Expires on 4/30/19
L

5910 FM 1463 | Katy, TX 77494 « 281.394.2355 | www.thewellpetcenter.com

Dr. Cynthia Aswad « Dr. Sadie Bowling + Dr. Bryan Ping * Dr. David Thurmond
Dr. Michelle Hessell - Now Seeing Pocket Pets (by appointment only)

— EEE
Hours: M-F 7 am - 6 pm » Sat 8 am - 12pm & @%

sVaccinations and Wellness Care ® Medicine
eSpay / Neuter / Surgery e Allergy Treatment
Arthritis & Pain Management

eHeartworm / Flea & Tick Prevention
eIn-House Laboratory / Digital X-Ray

*Boarding and Grooming Available




UNDEFEATED IN
ORTHOPEDICS

Comprehensive orthopedic care is within reach.

At Memorial Hermann, we are leading the way in orthopedics. From evaluation to orthopedic surgery
to post-injury rehab, our comprehensive treatment approach puts patients first. The fact is, if you want

expertise in orthopedics — you want the specialists at Memorial Hermann Katy Hospital.

®

A

ADVANCING HEALTH




SCHOOL SFORTY

Fulshear’s Dominic McBride drives to the basket against Caldwell in
the Class 5A bi-district playoffs.

22 o FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly e APRIL 2019

Katy Optiks

Enhancing vision with style
701 S, Fry Rd. Ste. 123
Katy, TX 77450
281.492.1209
www.KatyOptiks.com




Football stars shine in first Fulshear signing class

by RYAN DUNSMORE | rdunsmore@fbherald.com

Fulshear High School had been three years in the
making.

Head football coach Oschlor Flemming talked about
how his student-athletes had taken a leap of faith as
freshmen to help start a new school and build programs
from the ground up.

The student-athletes’ hard work was rewarded with
five football players signing their National Letters of
Intent for the Chargers’ first National Signing Class.

“Its a great accomplishment for these young men,
Flemming said.“Coming to a brand new school,sometimes
it can be hard to get noticed. “It goes to show the work
that these young men put in the work to get noticed.

“I'm extremely proud of them for the first signing class
ever in Fulshear High School history.”

The football team played only one varsity season but h Travis Long
netted five signees on Wednesday: Alex Torres (Case S Sl Ross Siale Dnfvensiny
Western Reserve University), Cade Toruta (West Texas
A&M University), Brody McLemore (Buena Vista
University), C.J. Allen (East Texas Baptist University) and
Keaton Huebner (Texas Wesleyan University).

Torres was an all-district second-team selection while I_l R B H I L I_
Toruta and Huebner were honorable mentions to the all-
district team.

SOUTHERN PRINTING

FULSHEAR — Wednesday’s National Signing Day at

»

WINTER SPEGIAL: FREE ESTIMATE

10% OFF STANDARD PRICING, BY PROFESSIONAL PROJECT MANAGER,
also ask about exterior fully insured by A+ rated insurer, all
paint upgrade special! workers bonded and in uniform.

A+ rating with the BBB!

113-065-7111

Since 1989
9719 HIGHWAY BLUD KATY TX 77494

Lots of Satisfied Customers!

APRIL 2019 ® FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly ¢ 23



—)(H00L NEWS

Welcome our NEW Pediatric
Nurse Practitioner

-
!
- | i [=3 = a3 TR = \ =1
DR. HEIDI A. MS. E. KARINA MS. HOLLY MR. VINCENT
SCHULTZ, MD VILLEGAS, PA-C FAMILY MEDICINE BLACK, NP NGUYEN, PA-C

i-‘,...\

. !
TREATING ADULTS )
¥ & CHILDREN -

MS. MARY KATE MS. ABIGAIL LANEY, MS. JESSICA MS. SYNDI
ARMITAGE, DNP-C AG-CNS, BC MEYER, PA-C NOBLES, PA-C

7629 Tiki Dr. at FM 1093 » 281.346.0018 » www.fulshearfamilymed.com

Board Certified by American Board of Family Medicine

24 o FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly e APRIL 2019




) Jo)

. > A
PR

CASTLE

+ FURNITURE DESIGN CENTER +

WE BRING YOU THE FINEST FURNITURE OF QUALITY, FUNCTIONALITY, AND DESIGN

Mont Noir
by Alf Italia

MADE IN ITALY

AS UNIQUE AS YOU ARE!
P o= owm BT E &

DINING ROOMS BEDROOMS LIVING ROOMS STORAGE LIGHTS HOME OFFICE ACCESSORIES RUGS

SHOWROOM 3819 FONDREN RD (WESTPARK & FONDREN) HOUSTON, TX 77063
CALL: 832 201-1000

www.CastleFurniture.com



West Texas A& Y

“ﬂ“ Medical Clinic
at the Ranch

Excellence in medical care

, -l
Vijaya Dwibhashi, MD Madhavi Prasad, MD
Our goal is to improve health outcomes through

increased participation and active engagement
of patients in their health care.

+ Doctors are board-certified in internal medicine

+ Primary care clinic for adults 18+

+ In-house labs, medical nutrition therapy and many other
services to save you valuable time.

+ We accept most private insurance plans, plus Medicare
and Medicaid. Discounted self-pay options available.

To schedule an appointment call: 281.394.0093 ﬁ

9555 Spring Green Blvd, Ste H | Katy, TX 77494 29810 FM 1093 Ste. G * 281-346-0077
www.medicalclinicattheranch.com Fulsh{:&t, TX 77441

26 o FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019




11666 Katy Freeway
westpointlincoln.com
281-506-0374

Lincoln Black Label
Our Ultimate Expression of Design and Personal Service

Lincoln Black Label is an elevated blend of both
ownership and member privileges. Choose from three
exclusive and thoughtfully styled interior themes for
your Continental.

Select the horse racing-inspired Thoroughbred, the
alpine-influenced Chalet or the musically infused
Rhapsody to make your Continental distinctively your
own.

Lincoln Black Label ownership includes Exclusive
Member Priveleges, Service Pick Up and Delivery, and
a 4 year/50,000 mile Premium Maintenance Plan.

7/

To learn more and test drive a Lincoln Black Label, contact Robert Cesca at 281-506-0374

APRIL 2019 ® FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o 27




=—=3([100L NEWS

= ASEB A L L
DYLAN 271

& DEN
INNOINI=RD

*IN MOST CASES

hﬂ rl :1
W

Ajes Topres T
-

Uinr Weide Pl Doy
Ll

DENTURES+IMPLANT

D|D|S Jarivtheria

Heath Bryan Coleman of Texas, DDS, PLLC and Associates - General Dentistry
Jesse Lemoine, DDS - Blake Lindsey, DDS

DENTAL MAKE YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY!

Implants

$995m

SPECIAL *DOES NOT INLCUDE FINAL RESTORATION.
ESHRESINECDAYS. REGULAR PRICE $1400

FULL REPLACEMENT

Dentures

STARTING AT

$395:

WITH WARRANTY

NO CASH VALUE. EXPIRES IN 30 DAYS.

Extractions

STARTING AT

$49 e,

WITH PURCHASE OF DENTURES

NO CASH VALUE. EXPIRES IN 30 DAYS.

23225 Kingsland Boulevard - Suite 300 - Katy, TX CALL TODAY! (281) 990-3370 - www.KatyDentures.com

28 o FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly e APRIL 2019




DUMNEN ==

FULSHEAR
BUSINESS DIRECTORY

PROFESSIONAL BES'I' SEPTIC TANK CLEANING
LANDSCAPING —

Serving the Fort Bend
' BEST SEPTIC T;wr I m..,.- # CO'L"m"'yty :’7)“;;:}82'
381-342.9891 icensed with the
DEPENDABLE SERVICES — + Rerobic Systems +
COMPLETE YARD WORK + SepticTanks «

A;g ryg:ﬂr:;;iy A ey ~ # + Residential & Commercial «

——. 281.451.3119 281 342 9891 Dl g 71

Fu" Service Mobile Locksmith ; Mobile and Shop Mechanical Services
__ Residential « Auto - Commercial a L o 24/7 Emergency
' Road Service

DLSFleetServices.com
dean@disfleetservices.com

Providing Quality and Affordable
Mechanical Services

: : . W . 832-222-2056
Free Estimates ' 4110 FM 723 Road, Suite A

Licensed, Bonded, Insured 832 841 6733 Lic# B20117 . RS Rosenerg, To7471 R 113) 714-2976

Let them know you're from here!
'
o ]~ g Advertise with us today!

\’W

T Bttt e Fosandl “What's On Your Floor Matters” G5 Shop i = ]
e Ceramic Tile Flooring J@ - ca" TOday.
Wood Floor Refinishing
Wood & Laminate Flooring j j | 281'391'3141
Shower & Bath Remodel $¥L - 7:- the Herald
281.342.5193 £

. 281-342-4474

APRIL 2019 ® FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o 29

8 L _f|  theKatyTimes

|
:
:
|
Counter Tops i
:
:
:
:

RosenbergCarpet.com




=SINNIAN

FULSHEAR
BUSINESS DIRECTORY

A Kyle D. McCrea DDS
Your Home for Dentistry
&1 601 South Second St.
Richmond, TX 77469

] 281-342-2121

d www.mccreadds.com

INCEK'S....
MOKEHOUSE

AET BERWARE. TIEAS
B s

VINCEK'S SMOKEHOUSE

e Highway 60
Deer Processing « Barbeque East Bernard, TX 77435
Fresh & Smoked Meats (979) 335-7921
Catering - Bakery 1-800-844-MEAT

Pecan Smoked Sausage
Tues. — Sat. 7 AM to 6 PM
Sun.8 AMto 2 PM
Closed Mondays

BBQ & Plate Lunches
Served Every Day!

Westside Brick & Masnnrv -E-..*:E

Larry Horelica, General Contractor

Concrete Services * Flagstone
Patios « Brick Fences
Remodeling Services * Carpentry !

713-866-5893

PO BOX 986 | Fulshear Tx 77441
info@westsidebrick.com | www. west5|debr|ck com

THIS SPOT COULD BE
YOURS!

Call the Katy Times at 281-391-3141 or
the Herald at 281-342-4474 for rates,
information and deadlines.

30 * FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly o APRIL 2019

co U PO N .....
F I N A L 2518 1st Street A (f:gg;plete Roc’\JAfJob

i o quares or More

TO U C H Rosenberg, TX 77471 550 i

& “Discount May Not Be Combined with any other Coupons £

(281) 341-5779

Locally Owned & Family
Operated Since 1993

www.finaltouchroofing.com

RANGER
PLUMBING l}[IMPY

Residential & Commercial Service
Responsible Master Plumber '

rangerplumbing @gmail.com Licensed

Insured
832-888 BI]BB Heath McClure, Owner =

www.plumbersugarland.org M-40315



FULSHEAR
BUSINESS DIRECTORY

If you are interested in advertising
in the Fulshear Living Monthly,
please call the Katy Times at 281-391-
3141 or the Herald at 281-342-4414 for
rates, information and deadlines.

Advertiser Index

5L =T o] (P 29
Bratton Pools ........cccoeemerncerneerneerinecnenee 1"
Brazos Valley Service........ccooeuverrerrennnn. 14
Buck’s Lawn & Landscaping........ccc......... 30
Capital Internal Medicine.........cccceecvvuenee. 9
Castle FUMNItUre ... 25
Clear Choice Orthodontics .......cccccnneeenneee 13
DDS Dentures .......ccooceemeeemeermneeeseesneeenens 28
Don’s Pest Control........occeemeeenneeenneeennees 10
DSL Fleet ServiCes......erenmeernerennens 29
Final Touch Roofing.......ccceeveeereerververnennee. 30
Finnegan Chevy .......erenneenecenerennens 5
Finnegan Dodge.....cocoveeeereeneeereenecerceecnene. 5
Fort Bend County Women's Center......... 13

Fulshear Animal Hospital.........cccooueuuee.... 26
Fulshear Family Medicine ........ccccouuevenne. 22
Fulshear Safe & LOCK .....c.ovvvuereererereennne. 29
(T T4 [ RN 16
Gary Greene Better Homes...................... 32
Grace Care......oeeneeeneesneeeseessseesneens 16
Helfman Ford/Fiat........cccoueenrnccrnecenennns 3
Hlavinka Equipment......c.ccocoveveenerrecerserneen. 2
Holiday Cleaners .......ccneenmeermeerneeenneene. 18
Houston Trailers ........neenneeenneennne. 12
Katy OptiKS...coovverereeereerreerresiesessesssesneenes 24
Katy Plumbing ..o 20
Kyle D. McCrea DDS........ooveeeeeeeerene. 29
Medical Clinic Katy .......cccccoerremrrnrernernneenn. 26

Memorial Hermann........ccoconnneneenens 21
Houston Methodist Sugar Land .............. 19
Pacific Dental......c.coocemeencerneerreerneennne. 14
Professional Landscaping.........ccceeeeveenees 29
Ranger Plumbing Company.......ccccuuuuun.. 30
Riverbend Church ..., 10
Rosenberg Carpet & Flooring .................. 29
Sandefur CPA, PC. ..o 15
Southern Painting......ccceceeeeeeeveeveeeeeceeeennn. 23
Texas Apache FENCE ......ccovvveenrerrecnrernennes 29
The Well Pet Center........cc.ocneereeeeeeenne. 20
Vincek’s Smokehouse ........cccooueenrevencnnns 30
Westpoint BUICK ..o 27
Westside Brick & Masonry.........cccocc... 30

APRIL 2019 ® FULSHEAR LIVING Monthly ¢ 31



Better GARY
o HOMES | GREENE

REE WA ITNEE 3SR FAN JE

Jouching Lives, One Home at a Jime”

n_ii

CHRISTY WADE SHAREECE DUMONT POLLY ROYER BOB MILES SHERRI PUTT
832.483.0630 713.298.1210 832.594.4734 281.797.1600 281.923.5941
CWade@GaryGreene.com www.HomeBirdy.com Polly.Royer@GaryGreene.com Bob@BobMiles.com SPutt@GaryGreene.com

ot

CINDY DAUGHERTY LAURA GERMANN ARLENE HINSLE RICK JONES JUDE WILLIAMS
713.459.9273 713.816.3833 713.829.7721 281.467.6076 713.252.5754
Cindy.Daugherty@GaryGreene.com Laura.Germann@GaryGreene.com Arlene.Hinsley@GaryGreene.com  Rick.Jones@GaryGreene.com  Jude.Williams@GaryGreene.com

We are [ocated Where You Want to Live

21 Offices 1,100+ Local Agents
Covering 10 Counties 10,000 Sq. Miles for 55 Years.

23922 Cinco Village Center Blvd., Suite 123 | Katy, Texas 77494

FINE LIVING GROUP Office 281.646.1136 | KatyTeam@GaryGreene.com
713.705.3047
www.FineLivingGroup.com www.GaryGreene.com/Katy

©2018 Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate LLC. Better Homes and Gardens® is a registered trademark of Meredith Corporation licensed to Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate LLC. Equal Opportunity Company. Equal
Housing Opportunity. Each Franchise is Independently Owned and Operated. If your property is currently listed with a real estate broker, please disregard. It is not our intention to solicit the offerings of other real estate brokers.



